Fall 2025 Office Hours for Psychology

Name

Autry, Kevin

ksautry@cpp.edu

Banerjee, Poonam Nina

pbanerjee@cpp.edu

Barker, Lori

LABarker@cpp.edu

Basanez, Tatiana

tbasanez@cpp.edu

Baumsteiger, Rachel

rbaumsteiger@cpp.edu

11/7/2025

Location

5-112

N/A

5-116

5-131

5-109

Zoom

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/93890563836

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/5823822843

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/92408097230

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/2788872040

https://zoom.
us/my/rbaumsteiger

Office Hours

M: 9:30-11:30am (in-person and zoom),
TH: 1:00-3:00 pm (in-person and zoom)

M: 6-7pm (zoom), T: by appointment
(zoom), W: by appointment (zoom) TH: by
appointment (zoom) F: by appointment
(zoom)

M: 10:00-12:00 pm (virtual), T: 2:30-3:30
pm (in person)or by appt, W: NA TH: 2:30
-3:30pm (in person) or by appt F: NA

M: NA, T: NA, W: NA TH: 4:00-5:00
(Zoom) F: NA

M: 10:30-11:15 & 1-2:15 (in-person or
Zoom), T: NA, W: 10:30-11:15 & 1-2:15
(in-person or Zoom) TH: NA F: NA
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Name

Bell, Brittany

bnbell@cpp.edu

Blumenfeld, Robert

rblumenfeld@cpp.edu

Carmody, Carrie

clcarmody@cpp.edu

Fu, Michi

michifu@cpp.edu

Fuqua, Juliana

jfuqua@cpp.edu

Location

5-113

not on
campus Fall

Virtual

Zoom

https://calendly.
com/rblumenfeld/office-hours

633 718 8109

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/93082927594

Office Hours

M: 11-12:00pm, 1-2:00 pm (in person), T:
NA, W: 11-12:00pm, 1-2:00pm (in person)
TH: NA F: NA

M: NA, T: 2:15-2:45, W: NA TH: 2:15-2:45
F: NA

W: 6-7pm
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Name Location Zoom Office Hours

Giang, Michael 5-231 https://mtgiang.youcanbook. M: 11:30-1:00 pm, T: NA, W: 11:30-1:00
me pm; 2:00-3:00 pm TH: NA F: NA
mtgiang@cpp.edu
Horner, David 5-117 https://cpp.zoom. M: NA, T: 1:30-3pm (zoom), W: NA TH:
us/j/84925289414 NA F: 4-5:00pm (in-person)
dhorner@cpp.edu
Hsia, Jennifer 5-109A https://cpp.zoom. M: NA, T: 1:45-3:30 PM (in-person or
us/j/82041577598 zoom), W: NA TH: 1:45-3:30 PM (in-
jhsia@cpp.edu person or zoom) F: NA
Lamothe-Francois, M. Brigitt 5-121 https://cpp.zoom. M: 8:00-10:00am (V), T: 11:30-12:00pm,
us/j/5623035625 1:00-2:00pm, W: NA TH: 11:30-12:00pm
Mariel@cpp.edu (F2F/V) F: NA
Langford, Sara 5-252 https://calendly.com/sjlangford M: 8:45-9:45 (in person) and 2:30-3:30

(online), W 8:45-9:45 (in person) and 2:30
Sjlangford@cpp.edu -3:30 (online)
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Name

McLeod, Saadia

samcleod@cpp.edu

Miller, Travis

TravisM@cpp.edu

Morales, Alex

amorales2@cpp.edu

Nemiro, Jill

jenemiro@cpp.edu

Park, Soeun

soeunp@cpp.edu

Location

5-xxxx

5-108

5-253

5-242

5-120

Zoom

N/A

https://cpp.zoom.
us/my/drtravismiller

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/9932811619

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/88119219438

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/3701047537

Office Hours

M: 230-330pm, T: NA, W: NA TH: NA F:
NA

M: NA, T: In person: 11:15am-12:00 and
4:45pm-5:30pm, W: Zoom: 1:00pm-2:00
TH: In person: 11:15am-12:00 and
4:45pm-5:30pm F: NA

M: NA, T: 3:00 PM - 4:00 PM (in person),
W: 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM (zoom) TH: 3:00
PM - 4:00 PM (in person) F: NA

M: 11:00am-12:45pm (zoom), T: NA, W:
11:00am-12:45pm; 3:45pm-4:15pm
(zoom) TH: NA F: NA

M: 5:15-6:00pm (in person), T: 1:00
-2:30pm (in person), W: 5:15-6:00pm (in
person) TH: 1:30-2:30pm (in person) F: NA
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Name

Pickett, Cindy

cpickett@cpp.edu

Pumaccahua, Tatiana

ttpumaccahua@cpp.edu

Rodgers, Rhonda K

rkrodgers@cpp.edu

Seyranian, Viviane

vseyranian@cpp.edu

Siaw, Susan

snsiaw@cpp.edu

Location

5-261

5-115

5-131

5-249

5-117

Zoom

https://cpp.zoom.
us/my/cpickett

https://calendly.com/dratatiana

N/A

Meeting ID: 850 8939 8214
Passcode: positive

https://cpp.zoom.
us/j/85874971144

Office Hours

M: 12:00-2:00pm, T: 10:00-12:00 pm, W:
NA TH: NA F: NA

M: 1-3 pm (In person or virtual), T: NA, W:
12-2pm (In person or virtual) TH: NA F: NA

5-6pm in person, T: NA,

2:15 ,
2:15 5-6pm in person TH: NA

5:1
5:1

’

n=s<

NA

M: 7:30am-8:00am; 12-12:30pm, T: NA,
W: NA TH: 7:00-10pm F: NA

M: NA, T: 10-10:45 am (zoom) 3:15-3:45
(zoom), W: NA TH: 10-10:45 am (zoom)
3:15-3:45 (zoom) F: NA
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Name Location Zoom Office Hours

Thorne, Bonnie Please email bthorne@cpp.edu
for office hour information.

bthorne@cpp.edu


mailto:bthorne@cpp.edu
mailto:bthorne@cpp.edu

